
Veteraanit
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Veteraanien tulokset

Miehet
Keilaaja Seura Yhteensä Tulos Tasoitus

1 Alf Ekström Wankat 1147 1111 36

2 Pertti Lahtinen Valpas 1081 1063 18

3 Jorma Rantala Wellas 1038 1008 30

4 Kimmo Näsi Valpas 1025 905 120

5 Jarmo Järventausta Uljas 996 882 114

6 Maarit Suominen Wankat 962 956 6

7 Sari Rantala Wellas 955 955 0

8 Marja-Liisa Avila Wankat 922 832 90

9 Kaj Hautasaari Wankat 857 839 18

10 Pertti Lehti Uljas 791 785 6

11 Tuula Ekström Wankat 766 742 766



Kuurojen SM keilailu Lahti 22.8.2020

Sivu 1

Parikilpailu

Miehet
Joukkue Tulos Keilaaja Keilaaja

1 Jaguaarit 2088 Henrik Nordell 967 Diego Rantala 1121

2 Gepardit 2081 Kim Sallinen 994 Jani Toivanen 1087

3 Uljas 1 1989 Kauko Järvensivu 1019 Markku Loppinen 970

4 Valpas 1968 Pertti Lahtinen 1063 Kimmo Näsi 905

5 Wankat 1 1950 Kaj Hautasaari 839 Alf Ekström 1111

6 Wellas 1882 Jorma Rantala 1008 Jari Rauma 874

7 Uljas 2 1667 Pertti Lehti 785 Jarmo Järventausta 882

8 Uljas 3 1534 Veikko Parikka 820 Kari Luhtavaara 714

Naiset
Joukkue Tulos Keilaaja Keilaaja

1 Uljas 1964 Eli Haga 1036 Arja Kantola 928

2 Jaguaarit 1892 Satu Lintula 872 Krista Paloposki 1020

3 Wankat 2 1788 Marja Liisa Avila 832 Maarit Suominen 956

4 Wellas 1668 Sari Rantala 955 Lilian Rantala 713

5 Wankat 1 1406 Tuula Ekström 742 Mervi Kuusjärvi 664
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Alkukilpailun tulokset

Miehet
Keilaaja Seura Tulos

1 Diego Rantala Jaguaarit 1121

2 Alf Ekström Wankat 1111

3 Jani Toivanen Gepardit 1087

4 Pertti Lahtinen Valpas 1063

5 Kauko Järvensivu Uljas 1019

6 Jorma Rantala Wellas 1008

7 Kim Sallinen Gepardit 994

8 Markku Loppinen Uljas 970

9 Henrik Nordell Jaguaarit 967

10 Tero Suominen Gepardit 945

11 Kimmo Näsi Valpas 905

12 Tapio Huhdanmäki Jaguaarit 894

13 Jarmo Järventausta Uljas 882

14 Jari Rauma Wellas 874

15 Kaj Hautasaari Wankat 839

16 Veikko Parikka Uljas 820

17 Pertti Lehti Uljas 785

18 Kari Luhtavaara Uljas 714

19 Mika Mälkiä Wankat 598

Välierät

1 Diego Rantala Jaguaarit 181

4 Pertti Lahtinen Valpas 210

2 Alf Ekström Wankat 195

3 Jani Toivanen Gepardit 178

Finaali

Pertti Lahtinen Valpas 340

Alf Ekström Wankat 298

Pronssiottelu

Diego Rantala Jaguaarit 182

Jani Toivanen Gepardit 184
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1 Pertti Lahtinen Valpas

2 Alf Ekström Wankat

3 Jani Toivanen Gepardit

4 Diego Rantala Jaguaarit

Naiset
Keilaaja Seura Tulos

1 Eli Haga Uljas 1036

2 Krista Paloposki Jaguaarit 1020

3 Maarit Suominen Wankat 956

4 Sari Rantala Wellas 955

5 Arja Kantola Uljas 928

6 Satu Lintula Jaguaarit 872

7 Marja Liisa Avila Wankat 832

8 Tuula Ekström Wankat 742

9 Lilian Rantala Wellas 713

10 Mervi Kuusjärvi Wankat 664

Välierät

1 Eli Haga Uljas 167

4 Sari Rantala Wellas 145

2 Krista Paloposki Jaguaarit 172

3 Maarit Suominen Wankat 170

Finaali

Eli Haga Uljas 343

Krista Paloposki Jaguaarit 381

Pronssiottelu

Sari Rantala Wellas 170

Maarit Suominen Wankat 192

1 Krista Paloposki Jaguarit

2 Eli Haga Uljas

3 Maarit Suominen Vankat

4 Sari Rantala Wellas
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Trio

Miehet

Joukkue Tulos Keilaaja 1 Keilaaja 2 Keilaaja 3

1 Gepardit 3026 Kim Sallinen 994 Jani Toivanen 1087 Tero Suominen 945

2 Jaguaarit 2982 Henrik Nordell 967 Diego Rantala 1121 Tapio Huhdanmäki 894

3 Uljas 1 2774 Kauko Järvensivu 1019 Markku Loppinen 970 Pertti Lehti 785

4 Wankat 2548 Alf Ekström 1111 Kaj Hautasaari 839 Mika Mälkiä 598

5 Uljas 2 2416 Jarmo Järventausta 882 Veikko Parikka 820 Kari Luhtavaara 714


